The framed rubrics with bold lines must be completed

by freight carriers

including The frammed rubrics with bold lines must be completed
21+ 22 byfreight carriers

1-15

To be completed on the senders own responsibility

ADI 06.07

1 Sender (name, address, country) INTERNATIONAL CONSIGNMENT CMR

Expéditeuer (nom, adresse, pays) ®
A\\ MAGNA LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONALE

This carriage is subject notwithstanding Ce Transport est sourmis, nonobstart toute
Mag na PT B-V. & CO. KG any clause to thecontary, tothe clause contraire, a la convention relative
Convention on the Contact for the au contract de transport international de

erman n'Ha n e er-str. 1 741 99 International Carriage of goods by road marchandise par route (CMR)
Untergruppeﬂ%ag‘\ y ’ femmy

2 Consignee (name, address, country) 16 Carrier [name,address,Eunt#< b b [:UGIS | TC SER v ICE ‘
Destinataire (nom, adresse, pays) Transporteurs (nom, adresse, paa)i G|AC|NTO RIZZI

MAC LKW WALTER26 MoouFGNo (nggéoVsiﬁ‘;dgeegs'gOfaﬁ' 12
. JFax +3%. .
1 e P o \h: 07283120128 . CF.: REZ GNT TBEZ8 AGG2A
Maubeuge 59600 FR scriz. Albo: BAI7463258/V
3 Place of delivery of the goods (place, country) 17 Successive carriers (name, address, country)
Lieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise Transporteuers successifs (nom, adresse, pays)
Place / Lieu
Maubeuge
Country /P .
ey Frankreich
4 Place of receiplof the goods Magna PT S.pA.
Lieu et date de 1a prise en charge de la machandise Via dei Ciclamini 4 70026
Modugno
Place / Lieu
Modugno (BARI)
Date / Date 18 Carrier's reservations and observations

24.03- 2025 Réserves et observations des transporteurs

5§ Attached documents
Documents annexes

Warenbegleitschein-Nr.: 316361

6 Marks and numbers 7 Number of packages 8 Method of packaging g Nature of the goods 10 Statistic number 11 Gross weight kg 12 Volume m’
Marques el numeros Nombre des colis Mode d'emballage Nature de la marchandise No. Statistique Poids brut kg Cabage m*
Del.N/INV. Reference |Cust./Int Part N. Qty UoM No.Boxes HU Description Total/Net Wt.
7338166 P092299101 | 320109336R 120 PC 15  [Rack Renault DCT 300 10.944,000
25100004 15-003 8.244,000
7338167 P092299101 | 320100727R 152 PC 19  [Rack Renault DCT 300 13.847,200
2510002422-003 10.427,200
Total Boxes: Total Wt.Kg/Net Wt.KG
B4 £4.791,200/18.671,200
Ref to Nr.9 |Fees label number UN Number Packaging Group 19 To be paid by Sender Currency Consignee
Nomvoit  |Auméro d'opliquatto Numéro UN Group d'emballage A payer par LUexpediteur Monnaie Le destinalaire
No9

Freight/Prix de transport

Reduction/Réductions

13 Sender’s instructions (Customs and other formalities) Subtotal/Solide
Instruction de |‘expeditever (formalites douanieres et autres}) Surcharges/Supplements
Incidental expenses/Frais
" Accessoires
Contalner NO : Various/Divers  +
Seal No: Total to pay

Total 4 payer

14 Reimbursement/Remboursement

15 Oirections as to freight payment 20 Special agreements
Prescription affranchissement Conventions particuliéres
Free / Franko

Not free / Non Franco tFree carrier

21 Printed on ~ 24 Goods received Date
Etablie a MOdUgnO ( . O -m”'CE Réception des marchandises Date
22 23 1O RIZLA]D on/le I | B

. Via degli Orafi, 12
y(080.9149659

£ RZZ ONT 78E28 AGH2A , |
x ,BA/7463258N Signature and stamp of the consignee

In nome & per conto del mittenta QAH 80% i
M\ MAG

mg;ll cm'ﬂig]" -})!lhus
. 16 nd

; ).
der Signal fre| Y ‘AL

iteue, Signature et timbA§ i “

Signature et timbre du destinataire
25 Information to detesmine the tariff “emolgf with border crossings [an
From To km Paleff sender / Expediteur des palettes Palett recelver / Destinataire des palettes
Type Number No exchange Zxchange  JType Auimber No exchange “xchange
Zuro-2allel Euro-Pallel -
Tow pollet palle
[Gimple pailet Simple pallet
26 Carriers contractor
Receiver confirmation / date / signature Driver confirmation / date / signature

27 OIf, Characte-istic Load cavacitly i1 KG
Car

Taller

Used Gen Nt [CNational [eilateral Jec Qcemr




BORDEREAU DE LIVRAISON N°: 7338166

VENDEUR OU FOURNISSEUR

DATE: 28.03.2025

EXPEDITEUR

TELETRANSMIS

DESTINATAIRE

GETRAG B.V. & Co. KG
Hermann-Hagenmeyer-Strasse 1
74199 UNTERGRUPPENBACH
GERMANIA

Magna PT S.p.A. Modugno
Via dei Ciclamini 4
1-70026 MODUGNO (BARI) BA

MAC

Maubeuge Construction Automobile S.N.C.
Z| Gevaux les Guides

F-59600 MAUBEUGE

Notre No.ld. TVA: DE146126877 G024G1
CODE VENDEUR: 00255661 VOTRE CONTACT: GETRAG Sonstige DEPART LE: 24.03.2025 A: 17:50
TELEPHONE: ARRIVEE LE: 28.03.2025 A: 16:00
DESIGNATION ARTICLE QUANTITE TYPE DE COLIS NUM.D'UC QTE N° DE
PAYS D'ORIGINE N° D'ARTICLE |EXPEDIEE| UNITE D'UC NBRE NUM.LOT PAR UC | L'ORDRE N° U.M
N° COMMANDE DATE DE PERP
BM-BVA ASS DWS5 005 320109336R 120 PCE MFM---1353 15 80769504 8 LR2I0O5YI
IT a
712620 80861466
TRANSPORTEUR LIEU DE TRANSIT

Transports Jacquemmoz POIDS BRUT TOTAL: 10.944 KGM
Z.1 Francois Horteur NOMBRE TOTAL UM: 15

F-73660 STREMYDEMAURIENNE

N° DE L'UNITE DE TRANSP. QAHQ634

N° DE L'IDENTIFIANT TRANSP.

P092299101

Page: 1 /1




IT Truck - P092299101 mwﬁ

»

) ~ ~ _
_ < R D
Details KG/ML

im 2m 3m 4m
1073 1073 1394 2145

Loading Details

me Exp Name \Exp Code
A1 pﬁgG\;“éT 0025566103
B1 9“1’.":36\721 0025566103
1 O 0025566103
D1 SN, 0025566103
1 pyeaer 0025566103
B2 pONA 0025566103
F1 p"#gG\;“éT 0025566103
F2 MAGMA 0025566103
G1 P"T"ABG\;“QT 0025566103
G2 MACNA 0025566103
H1 p"T"ABG\;“éT 0025566103
H2 RGN 0025566103
M oy Rae. 0025566103
12 MACNA 0025566103
M P’¥“EGVN2T 0025566103
2 NEGNA 0025566103
Ki MAGNE 0025566103
L1 P“{"EG\;“QT 0025566103

5m

2145

GR
Exp

6m m

2145 1877

Plant Name
AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

U e 082 RWOVENL Cetiusyfp CxTA

13m  14m

8m sm

10m

1073 2038 2145

Plant Code
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200

0090016200

GR
Dest

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

1im  12m

2145 2145 2145 1073

Reference

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

Designation
EH BVA ASS
DwWs

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5S

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
Dws

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DWS§S

EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
Dws

EH BVA ASS
DWs

EH BVA ASS
Dws

15m
0
Nb
Pans Parte!
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8

0

16m 17m 18m

0 0
Nb Nb
; Layers UQ
1 1
1 +
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2|
1 1
1 1
1 1

9m 20m 21m 22m 23m 24m 25m

0

Pack
Type

ucm

ucMm

ucm

UcMm

UCM

(S[e1%]

UcMm

UcMm

UCM

ucMm

ucm

ucMm

UCM

ucMm

UcMm

ucm

ucm

UcMm

0

0

0

0

Pack Code Pallet Stack Code

4

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

0

0

Total
Weight
(kg)

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724



if

M2

N1

N2

01

02

P1

P2

Q1

Q2

R1

R2

S1

S2

T1

Te

Exp Namg
MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

Exp Code

>
0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

GR
Exp

Plant Name
AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

Phn( Code

0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200
0090016200

0090016200

GR
Dest

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

Np - N
Reference Do‘slgnaﬂon Parts :k'm:h I‘, Layers UC

320100727R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

EH BVA ASS
DwW5
BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5S

BM BVA
ASS DW5S

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5S

8

8

Nb

1

'Nb

1

ucm

Uucm

ucMm

ucMm

ucMm

UCM

ucMm

UCM

ucm

ucMm

UcMm

UCM

UcMm

UCM

UCM

1

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

~ Pack Code Pallet Stack Code

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

Total
Weight
(kg)

724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724

724



